The performances stated in this sheet can be modifi ed without any prior notice.
page 1DBL614en | 1st Issue | 07/2022
2-3TIA
2 and 3-way mixing valves in AISI304 stainless steel
APPLICATION AND USE
The 2TIA.L and 3TIA valves are control globe valves entirely made of stainless steel (AISI304) for applications in heating or refrigera-
tion circuits in HVACR and industrial (e.g. food).

* Group 2: water, superheated water, water with glycol 50% max., steam. For fluids belonging to group 2 other than those indicated, contact the
Technical Secretariat.
CHARACTERISTIC DESCRIPTION
Valve body AISI304 stainless steel
Plug AISI304 stainless steel
Steam AISI304 stainless steel
Lower seat AISI304 stainless steel
Cap (only for 2-WAY) AISI304 stainless steel
O-Ring EPDM
Gasket (only for 2-WAY) PTFE
MODEL
DN Kvs
[m3/h]
STROKE
[mm]2-way 3-way
2TIA20L 3TIA20 20 6,3 10
2TIA25L 3TIA25 25 10 15
2TIA32L 3TIA32 32 16 20
2TIA40L 3TIA40 40 25 20
2TIA50L 3TIA50 50 40 20
2TIA65L 3TIA65 65 63 20
www.ismacontrolli.com page 2DBL614en | 1st Issue | 07/2022
INSTALLATION
Before valves are mounted, make sure that pipes are clean, free from welding slags, that are perfectly lined up with valve body and
not subjected to vibrations.